LAUTZ MARBEL COMPANY ::: Jennetst. Bridgeburg.

Oct. 12. 1911.	Walter L. Curtis & wife to Frederick J. Lautz.
July 10. 1912.	Frederick J. Lautz & wife to the Lautz Company.
Feb, 19. 1914.	The Lautz Comp. to Fretz J. Lautz & Frank
	C. Dunham.
Mar. 1. 1914.	Fretz J. Lautz & wife, Frank C. Dunham & wife
	to Lautz Dunham Comp. Ltd.
May 9.1916,	John B. Robertson assignment of Lautz & Dunham
	Marble Comp. to The Standard Marble & Tile Comp.
May 29. 1920.	Vesting order: national Trust Comp. Ltd. to
	defendants Standard Marbel & Tile Comp. Ltd.
	Contractors Supply Comp/: C.P. Sherwood & Comp.
	C.D. Jackson & Comp.: Ross Ritchie:
	Tompkins Reid Marble Comp.: J.M. Walker:
	Charles H. Handry Plate & Glass:Martin Steinman
	& Pittsburg Comp.

June 24.1920.

Mar. 3. 1922

James M. Carter & wife to Louis F. Fedders. Fedder's Manufacuring Comp. of Buffalo to buy the Lautz Marble Works plant. They will manufacture automobile parts, and are to employee 200- 500 men.